e £500+ Payments
e Card Payments

Isle of Wight Armchair Auditor

e Home
Merchants

Payments
] H Search]

Merchant: Diaries Direct

Search

Google
OpenCorporates

o Tweet

Comments |
Save As CSVPDF
There were 17 payments totalling £1,087

Year Number Max £ Min £ Avg £ Total £

2009 9 215.637.19 72.81 655.28
2010 8 205.634.25 53.96 431.64
Totals 17 215.634.25 63.94 1,086.92
2009 payments
Date Reference Amount £

20 Aug 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 215.63
11 Sep 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 93.44
11 Sep 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 146.97
8 Oct09 DIARIES-DIRECT 7.19
16 Oct 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 9.78

2 Nov 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 21.56
5 Nov 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 81.65
16 Dec 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 50.31
16 Dec 09 DIARIES-DIRECT 28.75

Total 655.28
2010 payments
Date Reference Amount £

12 Jan 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 9.99

8 Mar 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 7.34

26 Jul 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 205.63

11 Sep 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 4.25

17 Sep 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 43.75

11 Oct 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 110.16

8 Nov 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 4.99

9 Nov 10 DIARIES-DIRECT 45.53
Total 431.64
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